
 

5.2.1_1. Placement of outgoing students and students progressing to higher education during the last five years 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of student placed / enrolled into 

higher education and contact details 

Program 

graduated 

from 

Name of the employer with contact 

details / Name of Institution joined 

Pay package at appointment (In 

INR per annum) (applicable for 

students who got placement) / 

Name of program admitted to 

(applicable for students who 

progressed to higher education) 

1 Gogade Arti B. 8669758278 B. Pharmacy Innoplexus Consulting Privet Limited, 7th 

Floor, Midas Tower, Beside STPI 

Building, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, 

Phase-1, Hinjewadi, Pune - 411057 

T:- +91-20-66527300 

196332/- 

2 Zade Shivashankar V 9112428777 B. Pharmacy Elysium Pharmaceutical Limited, 

Vadodara, Gujrat.  

Contact:- (02662)223825 

 

3 Mulla Gurfan R 7020564849 B. Pharmacy Cognizant Technology Solutions India 

Private Limited ("Cognizant"). Hyderabad. 

Tel: 1800 208 6999 

249996/- 

4 Munde Sushil B 8407919217 B. Pharmacy Samarth Medical & General Store Chemist 

and Drugist Store, Shop No.03 Gujarwadi 

Phata, Katraj. Contact-8407919217 

 

5 Kadam Abhay P 9284646498 B. Pharmacy Juran Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Limited, 150000/- 



Ahemadabad. Contact-09426700326 

6 Shinde Dipali D 7558273440 B. Pharmacy Juran Pharmaceuticals Pvt. Limited, 

Ahemadabad. Contact-09426700326 

150000/- 

7 Jamge Samrudhi D. 9421459145 B. Pharmacy MIT World Peace University, Pune 

Phone: 020 7117 7104 

M.Pharmacy 

8 Pawar Nita B. 9309567215 B. Pharmacy Poona College of Pharmacy, Erandwane, 

Pune-411 038  

Phone:- +91-20- 25437237 

M.Pharmacy 

9 Sagre Pawan M. 8483848492 B. Pharmacy K.J's Educational Institute Trinity College 

of Engineering and Research, Pisoli, 

Haveli. Phone:- 020-26934423 

MBA 

10 Suryawanshi Avinash N. 8484961158 B. Pharmacy Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College 

(Degree), Latur. Contact- 02382-

243855/240192 

M.Pharmacy 

11 Bharvkar Purva P 7447235435 B. Pharmacy Appasaheb Birnale College of Pharmacy, 

Sangli. Phone: 0233 – 2324370 

M.Pharmacy 

12 Karhale Pooja S 7499035027 B. Pharmacy Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy and 

Research, Thathwade Pune.  

Contact:- 8237076935, 8237076936 

M.Pharmacy 

13 Naigaokar Mayuri M 8530703014 B. Pharmacy Rajarshi Shahu College of Pharmacy and 

Research, Thathwade Pune.  

Contact:- 8237076935, 8237076936 

M. Pharmacy 

14 Birajdar Vaishnavi V 7028502780 B. Pharmacy MITCON Institute of Management, Pune. 

Phone: 020 6628 9600 

MBA 

15 Walmiki Ritu A 9730542290 B. Pharmacy School of Pharmacy, SRTMU, Nanded. 

Phone:- (02462) 229153 

M. Pharmacy 

16 Suryawanshi Pooja P 7796026491 B. Pharmacy D.S.T.S.Mandals College of Pharmacy, 

Solapur.416004 Phone: 0217 234 3760 

M. Pharmacy 

17 Raksale Preeti N 8530223398 B. Pharmacy Dayanand College of pharmacy, Latur. 

Phone: 02382 223 199 

M.Pharmacy 

18 Mhetre Pritee C. 8459205936 B. Pharmacy Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College 

(Degree), Latur. Contact- 02382-

243855/240192 

M.Pharmacy 

https://www.google.com/search?q=mit+wpu+phone&ludocid=3163190336344189246&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwj9p6CCsvv8AhViSmwGHZ8GDpgQ6BN6BAh-EAI
https://www.google.com/search?q=MIT+World+Peace+University%2C+Pune&oq=MIT+World+Peace+University%2C+Pune&aqs=chrome..69i57j46i512j0i512l7.4989j0j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
tel:02332324370
https://www.google.com/search?q=mitcon+institute+of+management+pune&oq=MITCON+Institute+of+Management%2C+Pune.&aqs=chrome.1.69i57j0i22i30l6j0i390l3.1829j0j4&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
https://www.google.com/search?q=d.s.t.s.mandal%27s+college+of+pharmacy+solapur&ei=wBPeY8yZKPSXseMP5ceVqAM&gs_ssp=eJzj4tZP1zcsScmxNKnKMmC0UjWoME5KNk1JNDA0SDYxM081t7QCChkZGBhbGiaZpaalJKWZWXjppOgV65UAcW5iXkpijnqxQnJ-Tk5qeqpCfppCQUZiUW5icqVCcX5OYkFpEQCKbB70&oq=D.S.T.S.Mandals+College+of+Pharmacy%2C+Solapur&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQARgAMhMILhANEIAEEMcBEK8BEKYDEKgDMgkIABAWEB4Q8QQyBQgAEIYDMgUIABCGAzIFCAAQhgMyBQgAEIYDMgUIABCGA0oECEEYAEoECEYYAFAAWABgjQpoAHABeACAAbACiAGwApIBAzMtMZgBAKABAqABAcABAQ&sclient=gws-wiz-serp
https://www.google.com/search?q=dayanand+college+of+pharmacy+latur&ei=_xPeY6jmLufLseMPq5u8iA8&oq=Dayanand+College+of+pharmacy%2C+Latur.&gs_lcp=Cgxnd3Mtd2l6LXNlcnAQARgAMgYIABAWEB4yBggAEBYQHjIGCAAQFhAeMgYIABAWEB4yBggAEBYQHjICCCYyBQgAEIYDMgUIABCGAzIFCAAQhgMyBQgAEIYDSgQIQRgASgQIRhgAUABYAGDeCmgAcAB4AIABlgGIAZYBkgEDMC4xmAEAoAECoAEBwAEB&sclient=gws-wiz-serp


19 Karde Namrata S 9834880523 B. Pharmacy Bombay College of pharmacy, Santacruz 

Mumbai. Phone: 91-22-26670871 

M.Pharmacy 

20 Bansode Omshri L 7350059189 B. Pharmacy Jaywantrao Sawant College of Pharmacy 

& Research, Hadapsar, Pune. Phone:- 

9175955920 

M.Pharmacy 

21 Jadhav Lavkush S.8805738392 B. Pharmacy Government College of Pharmacy, Karad. 

Phone: (02164) 271196, 

M.Pharmacy 

22 Patil Neha B 9404883164 B. Pharmacy Latur College of pharmacy, Gurunathappa 

Bawage Knowledge City. Hasegaon 

Phone:- 02382 Ext.- 26816 

M.Pharmacy 

23 Pawar Shreya D 9511707378 B. Pharmacy KJ's Educational Institute Trinity Institute 

of Management & Research, Haveli, Pune 

Phone:- 020-26934423 

MBA 

24 Ambure Akanksha A 8767622557 B. Pharmacy Latur College of pharmacy, Gurunathappa 

Bawage Knowledge City, Hasegaon 

Phone:- 02382 Ext.- 26816 

M.Pharmacy 

25 Gajele Saraswati S 9373980919 B. Pharmacy Sahyog Sewabhavi Sansthas, Indira 

College of Pharmacy, Nanded.  

Phone:- 02462- 229036 

M.Pharmacy 

26 Jadhav Mahesh S 9359346243 B. Pharmacy R.C. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical 

Sciences and Research, Shirpur.  

Phone:-02563- 255189 

M.Pharmacy 

27 Makne Geeta M 7666636464 B. Pharmacy Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College 

(Degree), Latur.  

Contact- 02382-243855/240192 

M.Pharmacy 

28 Bharad Kalpana P 7972750095 B. Pharmacy R.C. Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical 

Sciences and Research, Shirpur.  

Phone:-02563- 255189 

M.Pharmacy 

29 Khandade Suchita S 9022781690 B. Pharmacy Sinhagad Institute of Pharmacy, Narhe 

(Ambegaon), Pune.  

Phone:- 020- 66831802 

M.Pharmacy 

30 Jogdand Dipak N 7756044349 B. Pharmacy Aditya Pharmacy College, Beed  

Phone:- (02442) 204010, 204021 

M.Pharmacy 



31 Vajir Ravikumar H 8329310415 B. Pharmacy Channabasweshwar Pharmacy College 

(Degree), Latur.  

Contact- 02382-243855/240192 

M.Pharmacy 
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03. Mulla Gurfan Rashid 

 



 



 



 



 



 



 



 

 

 



04. Munde Sushil B 

 

 

 



 



05. Kadam Abhay P 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



06. Shinde Dipali D 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



07. Jamge Samrudhi D 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

08. Pawar Nita B. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



09. Sagre Pawan M.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



10. Suryawanshi Avinash N. 

 

 

 

 



11. Bharvkar Purva P 



12. Karhale Pooja S  



13. Naigaokar Mayuri M  



14. Birajdar Vaishnavi V  



15. Walmiki Ritu A  

 

 

 

 



16. Suryawanshi Pooja P 



17. Raksale Preeti N 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



18. Mhetre Pritee C 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



19. Karde Namrata S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



20. Bansode Omshri L 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



21.Jadhav Lavkush S 

 



22. Patil Neha B  

 



23. Pawar Shreya D 

 



 

 



24. Ambure Akanksha A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



25. Gajele Saraswati S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



26. Jadhav Mahesh Shridhar 

 

 

 



 

27. Makne Geeta Mohanrao 

 

 

 

 



28. Bharad Kalpana Prakashrao 

 

 

 



29. Khandade Suchita Sanjiv 

 

 

 



30. Jogdand Dipak Namdev 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



31. Vajir Ravikumar H 

 

 


